
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

SnapShot 40.56 51 71QJohnson 0.005 16014 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cherry 43.67 11 0NQMoss 0.004 20017 -11 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Judge 31.49 01 73QUpshaw 0.003 24020 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Q' Kazz 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.002 24018 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Nora 0.00 0 0NQSavory-Posseliu 0.009 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

BB 37.27 21 69QVisco 0.008 12013 67 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Keegan 41.21 6 0NQO'Reilly 0.007 12156 -6 0

Tilly 0.00 0 0NQBrown 0.006 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Louie 0.00 0 0NQUpshaw 0.001 24177 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

OhNo 0.00 0 0NQMarshall 0.0035 12157 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0ABSBrawner 0.0036 12155 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sparkle 31.33 01 79QMoss 0.0013 20176 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Faye 50.60 18 68NQSimon 0.0016 20161 50 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Fever 26.42 0 0NQWestcott 0.0015 20167 0 0

Alex 40.36 8 64NQNelson 0.0014 20173 56 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Spicy 36.05 01 74QWise 0.0038 08062 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Moxie 40.83 22 76QSavory-Posseli 0.0039 08056 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Porsche 32.50 01 80QKolva 0.0030 12085 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ginny 36.97 1 0NQFrank 0.0031 12083 -1 0

Surfer Dude 0.00 0 0NQGilmer 0.0032 12086 0 0

Vette 0.00 0 0ABSKolva 0.0033 12070 0 0

Dixie 0.00 0 0ABSFrank 0.0034 12074 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Si 34.86 01 80QVisco 0.0021 16099 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rykr 24.75 02 73QDumaresq 0.0020 16101 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vu 39.73 4 60NQVisco 0.0023 16093 56 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Jax 53.50 18 0NQWest 0.0019 16160 -18 0

Jolene 0.00 0 0ABSMorgan 0.0024 16088 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0ABSMacBean 0.0022 16094 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Angie 31.77 01 80QSims 0.002 20172 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kimber 29.67 02 77QShuey 0.004 20131 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sierra 20.20 03 73QDumaresq 0.003 20163 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zach 23.24 04 73QCochran 0.005 20126 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Leed 37.55 5 65QArbegast 0.0011 20112 60 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Jazzaroo 35.11 3 0NQGlover 0.0012 20111 -3 0

Sanchi 40.93 8 0NQDavis 0.0010 20114 -8 0

Mike 39.00 7 0NQSimon 0.007 20118 -7 0

Phil 34.67 2 0NQDreese 0.006 20123 -2 0

Kyan 0.00 0 0ABSSalerno 0.009 20116 0 0

Fahren 0.00 0 0ABSBlack 0.008 20117 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Zed 25.29 01 65QPavlin 0.001 24139 65 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Scooter 42.23 7 61NQSutphin 0.0018 20146 54 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Tootsie 41.69 01 71QWise 0.0041 04028 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Phoebe 29.61 01 76QNapoli 0.0040 08032 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rio 26.05 01 74QMacBean 0.0037 12040 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Russ 33.70 01 76QSimon 0.0027 16052 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Happy 27.89 02 75QGilmer 0.0025 16045 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bennie 35.98 03 75QMoss 0.0026 16144 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Seacrett 22.97 04 74QDreese 0.0029 16047 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Remi 38.10 3 0NQDunlap 0.0028 16050 -3 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ruger 31.88 01 64QLutz 0.0017 20149 64 03,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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